
"

"

!(60

!(26

!(60

!(73

!(167

!(33

!(83

!(26

!(33

!(67

!(67

!(33

!(19

!(33

!(68

!(68

!(19

!(89

!(89

!(60 !(60

!(60

!(26

!(19

!(28 !(28

!(33

!(33

!(73

!(49

!(49

!(175

!(16

!(67

!(16

!(175

!(16

!(73

!(73

!(26

!(175

!(67

!(16

!(60

!(28

!(60

!(83

!(26

£¤41

£¤151

£¤151

£¤41

£¤151

£¤151

Highview 
Rd

Ma
in 

Str
ee

t R
d

Oak Hill Rd

Raasch Hill Rd

Crawfish Rd

Arthur Rd

Pond Rd

Raaschs Hill Rd

We
ed 

St

St Hel ena R d

E O'sixteen Rd

La
ke

lan
d R

d

W O'sixteen Rd

Br
av

e R
d

Lake Emily Rd

""G

""EM

""C

""DJ

""Z

""C

""CP

""ME

""K

""EE

""EE

""MM

""W

""MM

""J

""Q

""J

""B

""F

""EF

""I

""AY

""F""S

""V

""W

""A

""X

""J

""Z

""EF

""AY

""TW

""KK
""AY

""S

""TT

""E

""K

""V

""E

""E

""G

""DJ

""AY

""I

""K

""DW

""S

""SC

""J

""DG

""E

""I

""Q

""E

""E

""E

""Q

""TW

""X

""TT

""KW

""F

""Y

""V

""C

""TV

""EE

Joh
ns

on 
Rd

""A

""K

""E

""J

""R

""A

""O

""W

""S

""W

""K

""W

""W
""S

""G

""P

""I

""Y

""R

""D

""Y

""T ""O

""P

""NP

""CW

""D

""S

""A

""D

""K

""Y

""E
""O

""P

""E

""E

""TW

""A

""G

""M

""M

""S

""AW""AW

""T

""CW

""P

""R

""K

""N

""K

""AW

""A

""S

""V

""E

""A

""G

""G

""B

""B

""CW

""O

""TW

""T

""G

""V

""P

""P

""K

""E

""S

""H

""P

""AS

""V

""M

""P

""A

""WS

""G

""A

""O

""Y

""Y

""YY

""Y

Beaver Dam

Fox
Lake

Columbus

Friesland

Lowell

Marshall

Neosho

Reeseville

Clyman

Fall River

Brownsville

Lomira

Theresa

Mayville

Hartford

Waupun

Hustisford

Iron Ridge

Horicon

Randolph

Kekoskee

Juneau

Waterloo

Watertown

Harnischfeger
CO Park

Derge CO
Park

DODGE
Functional Classification         03/06/2012 DO

DG
E

WisDOT Bureau of Planning and Economic Development
FHWA Approval Date:  03/06/2012

PDF Created:  01/03/2012 
DODGE

The information on these maps and produced from these maps was created  for the official use of the Wisconsin
Department of Transportation (WisDOT).  Any other use, while not prohibited, is the sole responsibility of the user.
WisDOT expressly disclaims all liability regarding fitness of use of the information for other than official WisDOT business.

® 0 6 123
 Miles

Legend
Existing Planned

Principal Arterial
Minor Arterial
Major Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector classified using

Other
Railroads
Lakes, Rivers, Streams
City or Village Limits
Urbanized Area

(In urban areas, only connecting links of rural routes are shown).

small community criteria and all Local



DODGE 
 

Chart  “C”  Communities 

Page  

  3    Fox Lake  
  4    Horicon 
  5    Juneau 
  6    Lomira  
  7    Mayville 
  8    Randolph 
 

 



OP33

OP33

OP68

ÆÿC

ÆÿC

ÆÿP

ÆÿA

ÆÿP

ÆÿA

Mill S
t

Industrial Dr

Weed St

Chart C Community:  FOX LAKE 
                         County:  Dodge       
Functional Classification         03/06/2012.

WisDOT Bureau of Planning and Economic Development
FHWA approval:  03/06/2012

PDF created:  11/21/2011

Chart C Community:  FOX LAKE
 County:  Dodge 

Functional  Classification
Principal Arterial
planned Principal Arterial

Minor Arterial
planned Minor Arterial

Major Collector
planned Major Collector

Minor Collector
planned Minor Collector

Chart C  Minor Collector



n

D

OP28

OP33

OP28

OP33

ÆÿS ÆÿS

ÆÿE

ÆÿS

ÆÿE

Ma
in 

Str
ee

t R
d

Ma
in 

Str
ee

t R
d

Cli
nto

n S
t

Gray St

Bir
ch

cre
st 

Rd

N 
Vin

e S
t

Oa
k L

n

Division St

John Deere

High School

Chart C Community:  HORICON
                         County:  Dodge    
 Functional Classification         03/06/2012.

WisDOT Bureau of Planning and Economic Development
FHWA approval:  03/06/2012

PDF created:  11/21/2011

Chart C Community:  HORICON
 County:  Dodge 

Functional  Classification
Principal Arterial
planned Principal Arterial

Minor Arterial
planned Minor Arterial

Major Collector
planned Major Collector

Minor Collector
planned Minor Collector

Chart C  Minor Collector



n

OP26

OP115

OP26

OP115

ÆÿM

ÆÿDJ

ÆÿW

ÆÿS

ÆÿS

S M
ain

 St S M
ill S

t

E Cross St

S W
es

ter
n A

ve

Industr
ial

     A
veHigh School

Chart C Community:  JUNEAU
                            County:  Dodge  
Functional Classification            03/06/2012.

WisDOT Bureau of Planning and Economic Development
FHWA approval:  03/06/2012

PDF created:  11/21/2011

Chart C Community:  JUNEAU
 County:  Dodge 

Functional  Classification
Principal Arterial
planned Principal Arterial

Minor Arterial
planned Minor Arterial

Major Collector
planned Major Collector

Minor Collector
planned Minor Collector

Chart C  Minor Collector

 Dodge County 
Airport



£¤41

OP175

OP49

OP67

£¤41

OP175

OP49

OP67

£¤41

OP175

OP49

OP67

ÆÿH

ÆÿKK

Industrial Dr

N 
Wa

ter
 S

t

Main St

East Ave

Technology Dr

School St

3rd
 St

Industrial Dr

Badger Rd

Chart C Community:  LOMIRA
                           County:  Dodge 
Functional Classification         03/06/2012.

WisDOT Bureau of Planning and Economic Development
FHWA approval:  03/06/2012

PDF created:  11/21/2011

Chart C Community:  LOMIRA
 County:  Dodge 

Functional  Classification
Principal Arterial
planned Principal Arterial

Minor Arterial
planned Minor Arterial

Major Collector
planned Major Collector

Minor Collector
planned Minor Collector

Chart C  Minor Collector



!5
s

OP67

OP28

OP67

OP28

ÆÿTW

ÆÿV

ÆÿV

ÆÿV

ÆÿV

ÆÿTW

ÆÿV

ÆÿV

N 
Cla

rk 
St

S German St
S C

lar
k S

t

Bridge St

ÆÿY

ÆÿY

Slag Rd

S C
lar

k S
t

4th St

Breckenridge St

Mayville Golf Course

Firemans Park

Chart C Community:  MAYVILLE
                         County:  Dodge      
Functional Classification          03/06/2012.

WisDOT Bureau of Planning and Economic Development
FHWA approval:  03/06/2012

PDF created:  11/21/2011

Chart C Community:  MAYVILLE
 County:  Dodge 

Functional  Classification
Principal Arterial
planned Principal Arterial

Minor Arterial
planned Minor Arterial

Major Collector
planned Major Collector

Minor Collector
planned Minor Collector

Chart C  Minor Collector



OP33

OP73

OP73

OP73

OP33

OP73

ÆÿP

ÆÿP

ÆÿP

ÆÿP

ÆÿA

Stark St

N Columbus St
S Columbus St

Chart C Community:  Randolph
                           County:  Dodge   
Functional Classification         03/06/2012.

WisDOT Bureau of Planning and Economic Development
FHWA approval:  03/06/2012

PDF created:  11/21/2011

Chart C Community:  RANDOLPH
 County:  Dodge 

Functional  Classification
Principal Arterial
planned Principal Arterial

Minor Arterial
planned Minor Arterial

Major Collector
planned Major Collector

Minor Collector
planned Minor Collector

Chart C  Minor Collector


	dodge-co-approved
	DodgeCO_listing of chart C communities
	foxlake-chartc-approved
	horicon-chartc-approved
	juneau-chartc-approved
	lomira-chartc-approved
	mayville-chartc-approved
	randolph-chartc-approved

